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EASTERN CONFERENCE

Senior Class ‘A’ Basketball
2017-18

Schedule

All dates are double-headers, girls play first,

Day/Date Time Visitor Home

Tues. Nov. 14 6:00 Moncton Chr. Caledonia
Tues. Nov. 14 6:00 Minto Cambridge-N
Tues. Nov. 14 6:00 Sussex Chr. Petitcodiac
Thurs. Nov, 16 4:30 Cambridge-N Sussex Chr.
Thurs. Nov. 16 5230 Belleisle Chipman

Sat. Nov, 18 11:00 Moncton Chr. Minto

Mon. Nov. 20 5:00 Cambridge-N Belleisle
‘Mon. Nov.20.- 530 Chipman -~ Sussex Chr
Mon. Nov. 20 6:00 Petitcodiac Moncton Chr.
Sat. Nov. 25 11:00 Moncton Chr. Chipman
Mon. Nov. 27 5:30 Minto Belleisle

Tues. Nov, 28 5:30

Caledoma

,Thm's No# 0 4:3"07 o Beﬂelsle . SussexChr
Fri. Dec. 1 6:00 Sussex Chr. Moncton Chr.
Sat. Dec. 2 11:00 Moncton Chr. Cambridge-N

Mon. Dec. 4 5:30 Belleisle Moncton Chr.
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Tues. Jan. 16 6:00 Caledonia Petitcodiac
Thurs. Jan. 18 5:00 Sussex Chr, Cambridge-N
Thurs. Jan. 18 5:30 Belleijsle Minto
iFri.Jan. 19  6:00 j = an  Moncton Chr.
Fri. Jan. 19 6:00 Cambndge-N Petitcodiac
Sat. Jan. 20 11:00 Belleisle Caledonia
Sat. Jan. 20 11:00 Minto Moncton Chr.
Fri. Jan. 26 © 6:00 Sussex Chr. Caledonia
Fri. Jan. 26 6:00 Minto Petitcodiac
Sat. Jan. 27 11:00 Cambridge-N Caledonia
Sat Jan 27 11 00 Monctqn Chr. Sussex Chr.
Tues. Jan. 30 4:30 Minto Chipman
Tues. Jan. 30 6:00 Belleisle Petitcodiac

4:30 Petitcodiac Sussex Chr.,

i -gé}%;*‘* \,s,@-‘h]pman
Sat. Feb. 3 11:00 Caledonia Belleisle
If changes are required re dates/times please contact other school directly.

Schools are responsible for providing a schedule of home games to the
assigning officer in your zone to secure referees.

Report home game results to the NBIAA website.



